Resultatlista Ottarsloppet Multisport 2022

15 km I6pning + 26 km MTB Méan

Plats Startnr

188/1539
193/1546
115/1477
191/1542
171/1496
181/1511
170/1491
183/1519
185/1525

© 0O ~NO UL WN P

Plats Startnr
1 321/1104

Plats Startnr

1 274/1038
2 282/1288
DNS 261/1126
DNS 263/1134

Namn

Albin Jeleby
Tony Soderstrém
Lukas Karlberg
Elliot Angelsioo
Allan Everum
Bjorn Johansson
Rasmus Alpsj6
Bjoérn Bolund
Jakob Eklund

Klubb

Haverddals SK

CK Uni

IK Rex

Storvreta IK
Stockholm multisport
Ostervéla IF

CK Uni
OK Rodhen

Tid 16pning
01:04:40
01:08:10
01:07:33
01:12:35
01:18:03
01:20:16
01:12:00
01:16:57
01:29:19

23 km I6pning + 52 km MTB Kvinnor

Namn
Nina Bivstedt

Klubb
JCK

Tid 16pning
02:21:11

23 km I6pning + 52 km MTB Méan

Namn

Andreas Karlberg
UIf Angelsito
Oscar Stenhammar
Johan Héglund

Klubb
Bauhaus Sportsclub Team Elgetos
Storvreta IK

Tid 16pning
1:55:16
01:54:54

Tid MTB
01:05:05
01:06:49
01:07:49
01:08:21
01:10:02
01:09:11
01:24:22
01:36:27
01:28:16

Tid MTB
02:45:05

Tid MTB
02:18:59
02:26:16

Total tid
02:09:45
02:14:59
02:15:22
02:20:56
02:28:05
02:29:27
02:36:22
02:53:24
02:57:35

Total tid
05:06:16

Total tid
04:14:15
04:21:10
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